
Motor

Luft / 
Air

 644 

 830 

 6
05

 ±
2 

 
9 

 1000 
 1020 ±1 

 1038 

 5
00

 
 5

20
 ±

1 
 5

38
 

A41:20

Created:
Drawn:

Protection Mark
according to ISO16016

mm

00
d.ursu 24.11.14

131373d.ursu 29.10.14
ruck Ventilatoren
Max-Planck-Str. 5
D-97944 Boxberg

KVR10050EC30General tolerances
DIN ISO 2768-c

Changed:


	Extern
	Zeichenansicht6
	Zeichenansicht7
	Zeichenansicht8
	Zeichenansicht9


